

### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Alinabiwe Nyamuhanga Ally

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

*Vol No.*: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Masika Muhiwa Grâce

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

*Vol No.*: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Muhindo Vuyambite Flavien

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

*Vol No.:* 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Bahati Joel Joe

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

*Vol No.*: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Muhindo Wa Muhindo Abdias

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

*Vol No.*: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Kubuya Binwa Patient

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

*Vol No.*: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Koko Katumbi Pascal

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

*Vol No.*: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Manjia Marcelline Blanche

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

*Vol No.*: 15

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com



### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Impact of Gravel Origin on Concrete Properties: Economic and Environmental Implications" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

#### Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Yamb Bell Emmanuel

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.:

Issue No.: 01 (Jan.-Feb.)

Publication Year: 2025



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com